
Designed in the U.S.A.

Bracket for Electromagnetic Locks

MX-UB

Features
1.Special for Framelss Glass Door.

2.Special Design, Suitable with all kinds of Doors.

3.The Best Choice of Access Control.

U Bracket is for Framelss Glass

Suitable for: In-swing door

Opening Mode: 90 degrees door

Finished for Shell: Anodized aluninum

Weight:0.5kg

ADDRESS:  70 East Sunrise Highway Valley Stream, NY 11581, New York

TEL: +1-877-677-4040  EMAIL: info@microaxs.com    WEBSITE:  www.microaxs.com

Dimension

Finished for Shell

Weight

Anodized aluminum

130x41x28(mm)

0.242kg

Specification

Model MX-180UBF

180x41x28(mm)

0.318kg

MX-280UB

185x45x22(mm)

0.542kg

MX-380UB

Material High Strength Aluminum, Sandblast Finished

Glass Thickness 10-15mm

Opening Mode 90 Degree Door

Suitable Frameless Glass Door


