



## **Features**

- 1. Special for Framelss Glass Door.
- 2. Special Design, Suitable with all kinds of Doors.
- 3. The Best Choice of Access Control.

## **Specification**

Model	MX-180UBF	MX-280UB	MX-380UB
Material	High Strength Aluminum, Sandblast Finished		
Suitable	Frameless Glass Door		
Glass Thickness	10-15mm		
Opening Mode	90 Degree Door		
Finished for Shell	Anodized aluminum		
Dimension	130x41x28(mm)	180x41x28(mm)	185x45x22(mm)
Weight	0.242kg	0.318kg	0.542kg



